
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Regina Chisholm - (271798) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:24.03 408 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Croydon Amph 2

1:24.66 399 H 19/11/12 Beckenham SC Club Championships Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:25.91 382 H 12/01/14 Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Croydon Amph 3

1:26.80 370 H 20/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Croydon Amph 2

1:28.51 349 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Croydon Amph 3

1:28.57 349 H 08/01/11 Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 3

1:31.91 312  26/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Croydon Amph 3

1:32.87 302 H 22/11/10 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:32.90 302  23/05/09 Guildford City Warm Up Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:33.06 300 H 05/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 2

1:33.19 299  04/07/09 Haslemere Summer Open Haslemere Croydon Amph 3

1:34.85 284 H 23/11/09 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:35.17 281 H 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 2

1:36.87 266 H 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 1

1:38.31 255 H 17/11/08 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:39.38 247 H 29/11/08 Beckenham Rising Stars Mt Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:25.91 382 H 12/01/14 Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Croydon Amph 3

1:24.03 408 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Croydon Amph 2

1:24.66 399 H 19/11/12 Beckenham SC Club Championships Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:28.51 349 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Croydon Amph 3

1:26.80 370 H 20/02/11 Kent County Championships Gillingham Croydon Amph 2

1:28.57 349 H 08/01/11 Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 3

1:32.87 302 H 22/11/10 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:35.17 281 H 10/01/10 Tom Handley Age Grp Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 2

1:33.06 300 H 05/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 2

1:34.85 284 H 23/11/09 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

1:31.91 312  26/09/09 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Croydon Amph 3

1:33.19 299  04/07/09 Haslemere Summer Open Haslemere Croydon Amph 3

1:32.90 302  23/05/09 Guildford City Warm Up Guildford Croydon Amph 2

1:36.87 266 H 10/01/09 Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Croydon Amph 1

1:39.38 247 H 29/11/08 Beckenham Rising Stars Mt Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 3

1:38.31 255 H 17/11/08 Beckenham Club Champs Beckenham Croydon Amph 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


